Project

PG AsotinAnatone School District (92001010)

SD Asotin-Anatone

Tri-Tech Skills Center (92001086)

Skills Centers Minor Works — Tri-Tech Skills Center (40000077)
SD Manson School District (92000967)

Wenatchee Valley Technical Skills Center (92001085)

TC Quileute School District (92000940)

PG Cape Flattery School District (92001007)

Sequim School District CTE Center of Excellence Phase 1 (9100
Skills Centers Minor Works — Cascadia Tech Academy (4000007
Cascadia Technical Academy (Vancouver) (92001057)

PG Starbuck School District (92001026)

SD Dayton School District (92000971)

Cascadia Tech: Natural Resource Outdoor Learning Collaboratit
PG Green Mountain

Bridgeport 9-12 Mod

PG Bridgeport School District (92000988)
PG Mansfield School District (92000994)
PG Orondo School District (92001021)
PG Palisades School District (92001001)
PG Waterville School District (92000999)
SD Orondo School District (92000951)

SD Waterville School District (92000970)
SD Keller School District (92000941)

PG Curlew School District (92001013)

PG Inchelium School District (92000998)
SD Inchelium School District (92000952)
SD Republic School District (92000954)
PG Kahlotus School District (92001002)

Pasco New Comprehensive High #3

Asotin
Asotin
Benton
Benton
Chelan
Chelan
Clallam
Clallam
Clallam
Clark
Clark
Columbia
Columbia
Cowlitz
Cowlitz
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Douglas
Ferry
Ferry
Ferry
Ferry
Ferry
Franklin

Franklin

Asotin

Asotin
Kennewick
Kennewick
Unincorporated
Wenatchee
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Sequim
Vancouver
Vancouver
Starbuck
Dayton

Kalama
Woodland
Bridgeport
Bridgeport
Mansfield
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Waterville
Unincorporated
Waterville
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Republic
Kahlotus

Pasco

Leg District

12
12
24
24
24
49
49

O OV N N N N N NN NN NN

Estimated Amount Funded from
Capital Gains Tax, FY 23-25

$26,870
$4,027,270
$34,933,200
$41,460
$201,170
$11,105,130
$59,890
$21,500
$3,831,470
$879,170
$191,960
$25,340
$3,839,150
$886,080
$20,730
$8,129,780
$23,030
$34,550
$30,710
$30,710
$33,020
$1,353,680
$1,397,450
$1,716,870
$19,200
$26,870
$3,839,150
$1,750,650
$29,180
$51,323,130



PG Pomeroy

PG Soap Lake School District (92000989)

PG Wilson Creek School District (92001020)
SD Wilson Creek School District (92000962)
PG Cosmopolis School District (92001018)
PG Lake Quinault School District (92000983)
PG Satsop School District (92000995)

PG Wishkah Valley School District (92000984)
Taholah Seismic Safety Project (N/L)

PG North Beach

SD North Beach

PG Brinnon School District (92001024)

SD Brinnon School District (92000961)

SD Quilcene School District (92000956)
Quilcene Elementary HVAC (91000542)

PG Chimacum

Garfield
Grant

Grant

Grant

Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Grays Harbor
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson
Jefferson

Jefferson

Skills Centers Minor Works — Puget Sound Skills Center (40000( King

Ingraham High School Construction Trades Skills Center (Seattl King

Washington Middle School (Seattle) (92000932)
Rainier Beach High School Campus Skills Center (40000081)

Rainier Beach High Repl (N/L)

lllahee Middle School - Repacement
Illahee Middle School - Modernization
Evergreen High Repl (N/L)

John Rogers El Repl (N/L)

Montlake El Mod & Repl (N/L)

Mercer International Mid Repl (N/L)
Alki El Mod & Repl (N/L)

Crystal Springs El Ad & Mod
Fernwood El Ad & Mod

Kenmore El Mod

King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King

Pomeroy

Soap Lake
Wilson Creek
Wilson Creek
Cosmopolis
Unincorporated
Elma

Aberdeen
Taholah

Ocean Shores
Ocean Shores
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Burien

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Federal Way
Federal Way
Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Seattle

Bothell

Bothell

Kenmore

$22,270
$26,870
$21,500
$3,839,150
$23,030
$30,710
$15,360
$26,870
$21,205,580
$24,570
$4,027,270
$17,660
$2,250,510
$1,164,800
$134,370
$28,410
$130,530
$404,650
$75,250
$7,613,030
$6,885,900
$12,107,140
$2,480,090
$14,587,240
$2,417,650
$1,290,860
$7,946,460
$2,705,020
$7,599,350
$9,639,980
$5,238,310



Maywood Hills El Mod

Woodin El Ad & Mod

Inglemoor High Ad

Whittier Elementary School (92001075)
PG Skykomish

SD Skykomish

Tyee High Repl (N/L)

Skills Centers Minor Works — WANIC (40000075)

Seattle Skills Center (Seattle) (92000929)

West Sound Technical Skills Center Modernization (40000015)
TC Chief Kitsap Suquamish School District (92000934)

PG Easton

PG Thorp

PG Centerville School District (92001019)
PG Wishram School District (92000985)
SD Trout Lake School District (92000972)

Wishram School District Portables (91002514)

PG Glenwood

PG Goldendale

PG Roosevelt

SD Napavine School District (92000942)
PG Boistfort School District (92001004)
PG Pe Ell School District (92000997)

PG Winlock School District (92001016)
SD Morton School District (92000957)
SD Mossyrock School District (92000947)
SD Onalaska School District (92000975)
SD Pe Ell School District (92000964)

PG Evaline

PG Davenport School District (92001015)
SD Davenport School District (92000948)

King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
King
Kitsap
Kitsap
Kittitas
Kittitas
Klickitat
Klickitat
Klickitat
Klickitat
Klickitat
Klickitat
Klickitat
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lincoln

Lincoln

Bothell

Bothell
Kenmore
Seattle
Skykomish
Skykomish
SeaTac

Kirkland

Seattle
Bremerton
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Goldendale
Unincorporated
Napavine
Unincorporated
Pe Ell

Winlock
Morton
Mossyrock
Unincorporated
Pe Ell

Winlock
Davenport

Davenport

46
36
12
12
33
45
34
26
23
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
20
19
19
19
20
20
20
19
19

$5,198,770
$8,329,630
$4,084,880
$4,319,040
$20,730
$947,500
$12,785,140
$517,520
$1,689,230
$31,758,220
$1,110,280
$16,120
$22,270
$30,710
$26,870
$2,047,030
$748,630
$26,870
$24,570
$26,870
$325,560
$25,340
$25,340
$30,710
$3,839,150
$825,420
$1,402,830
$1,636,250
$12,290
$19,200
$1,678,480



SD Sprague School District (92000960)

PG Creston

PG Wilbur

SD Grapeview School District (92000943)

SD Mary M Knight School District (92000973)
PG Pioneer

PG Southside

SD Pioneer

Brewster Transportation Coop

PG Brewster School District (92000991)

PG Methow Valley School District (92001025)
PG Okanogan School District (92000996)

PG Pateros School District (92000993)

SD Methow Valley School District (92000969)
SD Pateros School District (92000959)

PG North River School District (92001008)
PG Raymond School District (92000987)

PG South Bend School District (92001000)

SD Naselle-Grays River School District (92000950)

SD Raymond School District (92000953)
PG NaselleGrays River Valley

PG Cusick School District (92001011)

PG Selkirk School District (92001023)

SD Carbonado School District (92000974)
Evergreen El Mod

New Bethel High

Chief Leschi School HVAC

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Mason
Okanogan
Okanogan
Okanogan
Okanogan
Okanogan
Okanogan
Okanogan
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pacific
Pend Oreille
Pend Oreille
Pierce
Pierce
Pierce

Pierce

Maritime 253: South Puget Sound Maritime Skills Center (Taco Pierce

Skills Centers Minor Works — Northwest Career & Technical Aci Skagit

SD Concrete School District (92000963)
SD La Conner School District (92000966)

Skagit
Skagit

Sprague
Creston

Wilbur
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Shelton

Shelton

Shelton
Brewster
Brewster
Winthrop
Okanogan
Pateros
Winthrop
Pateros
Unincorporated
Raymond

South Bend
Unincorporated
Raymond
Unincorporated
Cusick

Metaline Falls
Carbonado
Spanaway
Graham
Puyallup
Tacoma
Anacortes
Concrete

La Conner

$3,839,150
$20,730
$22,270
$1,237,740
$398,500
$26,870
$18,430
$3,724,740
$3,257,140
$23,030
$23,030
$21,500
$22,270
$325,560
$79,090
$29,180
$21,500
$26,870
$3,749,310
$3,839,150
$18,430
$25,340
$33,020
$403,110
$11,299,690
$54,097,160
$19,195,750
$6,142,640
$103,660
$985,130
$1,176,320



PG Conway

PG Mill A

PG Stevenson-Carson

SD Stevenson-Carson

Stevenson-Carson High School (Stevenson) (92001058)
SD Darrington School District (92000968)
Jackson El Mod & Repl (N/L)

Mukilteo El Repl (N/L) Phase 1

Serene Lake El Repl (N/L) Phase 1
Explorer Mid Repl (N/L) Phase 1

Oak Heights El Repl (N/L)

Marysville School District (91000540)

Skagit
Skamania
Skamania
Skamania
Skamania
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish
Snohomish

Snohomish

Skills Centers Minor Works — Sno-Isle Tech Skills Center (40000 Snohomish

Mariner High Ad

PG Freeman

PG Great Northern

Energy Assessment Grants (91000492)
Construction Grants

Energy Assessment Grants

PG Summit Valley School District (92000982)
PG Chewelah School District (92001014)

PG Evergreen (Stevens) School District (92001022)
PG Mary Walker School District (92001006)
PG Onion Creek School District (92000990)
PG Wellpinit School District (92000986)

SD Kettle Falls School District (92000955)

SD Mary Walker School District (92000944)
SD Northport School District (92000965)

SD Summit Valley School District (92000958)
PG Loon Lake

PG Northport

Snohomish
Spokane
Spokane
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens
Stevens

Stevens

Mount Vernon
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Stevenson
Darrington
Everett
Mukleteo
Edmonds
Everett
Lynnwood
Marysville
Everett

Everett
Unincorporated
Spokane
Statewide
Statewide
Statewide
Unincorporated
Chewelah
Unincorporated
Springdale
Colville
Unincorporated
Kettle Falls
Springdale
Northport
Unincorporated
Unincorporated

Northport

39
17
17
17
17
39
38
21
21
21
21
38
21
21

N NN N NN NN N NN

$22,270
$16,120
$28,410
$4,027,270
$575,870
$3,839,150
$9,937,000
$3,337,710
$3,634,130
$4,096,170
$6,686,670
$2,764,190
$1,482,680
$2,110,760
$16,120
$26,870
$3,839,150
$67,555,220
$1,382,090
$26,870
$26,870
$15,360
$25,340
$21,500
$21,500
$3,839,150
$697,960
$3,839,150
$147,420
$23,030
$24,570



SD Columbia (Stevens)

TC Wa He Lut School District (92000938)
PG Rainier School District (92001003)
SD Rainier School District (92000949)
PG Griffin

Stevens

Thurston
Thurston
Thurston

Thurston

Skills Centers Minor Works — New Market Skills Center (40000( Thurston

PG Wahkiakum School District (92001017)
SD Wahkiakum School District (92000946)
PG Prescott School District (92001009)

TC Lummi School District (92000939)
Whatcom County Skills Center Preconstruction (91000516)
PG Garfield School District (92001012)

PG Oakesdale School District (92001005)
PG LaCrosse

PG Palouse

PG Steptoe

TC Yakama School District 1 (92000935)
TC Yakama School District 2 (92000936)
PG Mabton School District (92000992)

SD Mabton School District (92000945)

Wahkiakum
Wahkiakum
Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whatcom
Whitman
Whitman
Whitman
Whitman
Whitman
Yakima
Yakima
Yakima

Yakima

Unincorporated
Unincorporated
Rainier

Rainier

Olympia
Tumwater
Cathlamet
Cathlamet
Prescott
Bellingham
Bellingham
Garfield
Oakesdale
Unincorporated
Palouse

Colfax
Toppenish
Toppenish
Mabton
Mabton

$1,870,430
$593,530
$34,550
$263,370
$36,860
$787,790
$26,870
$303,290
$26,870
$3,839,150
$1,612,440
$25,340
$29,180
$24,570
$20,730
$30,710
$1,190,140
$2,532,300
$21,500
$423,840



