Project	County	City	Leg District	Estimated Amount Funded from Capital Gains Tax, FY 23-25
PG AsotinAnatone School District (92001010)	Asotin	Asotin	9	\$26,870
SD Asotin-Anatone	Asotin	Asotin	9	\$4,027,270
Tri-Tech Skills Center (92001086)	Benton	Kennewick	8	\$34,933,200
Skills Centers Minor Works – Tri-Tech Skills Center (40000077)	Benton	Kennewick	8	\$41,460
SD Manson School District (92000967)	Chelan	Unincorporated	12	\$201,170
Wenatchee Valley Technical Skills Center (92001085)	Chelan	Wenatchee	12	\$11,105,130
TC Quileute School District (92000940)	Clallam	Unincorporated	24	\$59,890
PG Cape Flattery School District (92001007)	Clallam	Unincorporated	24	\$21,500
Sequim School District CTE Center of Excellence Phase 1 (9100	Clallam	Sequim	24	\$3,831,470
Skills Centers Minor Works – Cascadia Tech Academy (400000	Clark	Vancouver	49	\$879,170
Cascadia Technical Academy (Vancouver) (92001057)	Clark	Vancouver	49	\$191,960
PG Starbuck School District (92001026)	Columbia	Starbuck	9	\$25,340
SD Dayton School District (92000971)	Columbia	Dayton	9	\$3,839,150
Cascadia Tech: Natural Resource Outdoor Learning Collaborati	Cowlitz	Kalama	20	\$886,080
PG Green Mountain	Cowlitz	Woodland	20	\$20,730
Bridgeport 9-12 Mod	Douglas	Bridgeport	12	\$8,129,780
PG Bridgeport School District (92000988)	Douglas	Bridgeport	7	\$23,030
PG Mansfield School District (92000994)	Douglas	Mansfield	7	\$34,550
PG Orondo School District (92001021)	Douglas	Unincorporated	7	\$30,710
PG Palisades School District (92001001)	Douglas	Unincorporated	7	\$30,710
PG Waterville School District (92000999)	Douglas	Waterville	7	\$33,020
SD Orondo School District (92000951)	Douglas	Unincorporated	7	\$1,353,680
SD Waterville School District (92000970)	Douglas	Waterville	7	\$1,397,450
SD Keller School District (92000941)	Ferry	Unincorporated	7	\$1,716,870
PG Curlew School District (92001013)	Ferry	Unincorporated	7	\$19,200
PG Inchelium School District (92000998)	Ferry	Unincorporated	7	\$26,870
SD Inchelium School District (92000952)	Ferry	Unincorporated	7	\$3,839,150
SD Republic School District (92000954)	Ferry	Republic	7	\$1,750,650
PG Kahlotus School District (92001002)	Franklin	Kahlotus	9	\$29,180
Pasco New Comprehensive High #3	Franklin	Pasco	9	\$51,323,130

PG Pomeroy	Garfield	Pomeroy	9	\$22,270
PG Soap Lake School District (92000989)	Grant	Soap Lake	7	\$26,870
PG Wilson Creek School District (92001020)	Grant	Wilson Creek	7	\$21,500
SD Wilson Creek School District (92000962)	Grant	Wilson Creek	7	\$3,839,150
PG Cosmopolis School District (92001018)	Grays Harbor	Cosmopolis	19	\$23,030
PG Lake Quinault School District (92000983)	Grays Harbor	Unincorporated	24	\$30,710
PG Satsop School District (92000995)	Grays Harbor	Elma	24	\$15,360
PG Wishkah Valley School District (92000984)	Grays Harbor	Aberdeen	24	\$26,870
Taholah Seismic Safety Project (N/L)	Grays Harbor	Taholah	24	\$21,205,580
PG North Beach	Grays Harbor	Ocean Shores	24	\$24,570
SD North Beach	Grays Harbor	Ocean Shores	24	\$4,027,270
PG Brinnon School District (92001024)	Jefferson	Unincorporated	24	\$17,660
SD Brinnon School District (92000961)	Jefferson	Unincorporated	24	\$2,250,510
SD Quilcene School District (92000956)	Jefferson	Unincorporated	24	\$1,164,800
Quilcene Elementary HVAC (91000542)	Jefferson	Unincorporated	24	\$134,370
PG Chimacum	Jefferson	Unincorporated	24	\$28,410
Skills Centers Minor Works – Puget Sound Skills Center (40000	King	Burien	33	\$130,530
Ingraham High School Construction Trades Skills Center (Seatt	King	Seattle	46	\$404,650
Washington Middle School (Seattle) (92000932)	King	Seattle	37	\$75,250
Rainier Beach High School Campus Skills Center (40000081)	King	Seattle	37	\$7,613,030
Rainier Beach High Repl (N/L)	King	Seattle	37	\$6,885,900
Illahee Middle School - Repacement	King	Federal Way	30	\$12,107,140
Illahee Middle School - Modernization	King	Federal Way	30	\$2,480,090
Evergreen High Repl (N/L)	King	Seattle	34	\$14,587,240
John Rogers El Repl (N/L)	King	Seattle	46	\$2,417,650
Montlake El Mod & Repl (N/L)	King	Seattle	43	\$1,290,860
Mercer International Mid Repl (N/L)	King	Seattle	11	\$7,946,460
Alki El Mod & Repl (N/L)	King	Seattle	34	\$2,705,020
Crystal Springs El Ad & Mod	King	Bothell	1	\$7,599,350
Fernwood El Ad & Mod	King	Bothell	1	\$9,639,980
Kenmore El Mod	King	Kenmore	46	\$5,238,310

Maywood Hills El Mod	King	Bothell	1	\$5,198,770
Woodin El Ad & Mod	King	Bothell	1	\$8,329,630
Inglemoor High Ad	King	Kenmore	46	\$4,084,880
Whittier Elementary School (92001075)	King	Seattle	36	\$4,319,040
PG Skykomish	King	Skykomish	12	\$20,730
SD Skykomish	King	Skykomish	12	\$947,500
Tyee High Repl (N/L)	King	SeaTac	33	\$12,785,140
Skills Centers Minor Works – WANIC (40000075)	King	Kirkland	45	\$517,520
Seattle Skills Center (Seattle) (92000929)	King	Seattle	34	\$1,689,230
West Sound Technical Skills Center Modernization (40000015)	Kitsap	Bremerton	26	\$31,758,220
TC Chief Kitsap Suquamish School District (92000934)	Kitsap	Unincorporated	23	\$1,110,280
PG Easton	Kittitas	Unincorporated	13	\$16,120
PG Thorp	Kittitas	Unincorporated	13	\$22,270
PG Centerville School District (92001019)	Klickitat	Unincorporated	14	\$30,710
PG Wishram School District (92000985)	Klickitat	Unincorporated	14	\$26,870
SD Trout Lake School District (92000972)	Klickitat	Unincorporated	14	\$2,047,030
Wishram School District Portables (91002514)	Klickitat	Unincorporated	14	\$748,630
PG Glenwood	Klickitat	Unincorporated	14	\$26,870
PG Goldendale	Klickitat	Goldendale	14	\$24,570
PG Roosevelt	Klickitat	Unincorporated	14	\$26,870
SD Napavine School District (92000942)	Lewis	Napavine	20	\$325,560
PG Boistfort School District (92001004)	Lewis	Unincorporated	19	\$25,340
PG Pe Ell School District (92000997)	Lewis	Pe Ell	19	\$25,340
PG Winlock School District (92001016)	Lewis	Winlock	19	\$30,710
SD Morton School District (92000957)	Lewis	Morton	20	\$3,839,150
SD Mossyrock School District (92000947)	Lewis	Mossyrock	20	\$825,420
SD Onalaska School District (92000975)	Lewis	Unincorporated	20	\$1,402,830
SD Pe Ell School District (92000964)	Lewis	Pe Ell	19	\$1,636,250
PG Evaline	Lewis	Winlock	19	\$12,290
PG Davenport School District (92001015)	Lincoln	Davenport	9	\$19,200
SD Davenport School District (92000948)	Lincoln	Davenport	9	\$1,678,480

SD Sprague School District (92000960)	Lincoln	Sprague	9	\$3,839,150
PG Creston	Lincoln	Creston	9	\$20,730
PG Wilbur	Lincoln	Wilbur	9	\$22,270
SD Grapeview School District (92000943)	Mason	Unincorporated	35	\$1,237,740
SD Mary M Knight School District (92000973)	Mason	Unincorporated	35	\$398,500
PG Pioneer	Mason	Shelton	35	\$26,870
PG Southside	Mason	Shelton	35	\$18,430
SD Pioneer	Mason	Shelton	35	\$3,724,740
Brewster Transportation Coop	Okanogan	Brewster	12	\$3,257,140
PG Brewster School District (92000991)	Okanogan	Brewster	7	\$23,030
PG Methow Valley School District (92001025)	Okanogan	Winthrop	7	\$23,030
PG Okanogan School District (92000996)	Okanogan	Okanogan	7	\$21,500
PG Pateros School District (92000993)	Okanogan	Pateros	7	\$22,270
SD Methow Valley School District (92000969)	Okanogan	Winthrop	7	\$325,560
SD Pateros School District (92000959)	Okanogan	Pateros	7	\$79,090
PG North River School District (92001008)	Pacific	Unincorporated	19	\$29,180
PG Raymond School District (92000987)	Pacific	Raymond	19	\$21,500
PG South Bend School District (92001000)	Pacific	South Bend	19	\$26,870
SD Naselle-Grays River School District (92000950)	Pacific	Unincorporated	19	\$3,749,310
SD Raymond School District (92000953)	Pacific	Raymond	19	\$3,839,150
PG NaselleGrays River Valley	Pacific	Unincorporated	19	\$18,430
PG Cusick School District (92001011)	Pend Oreille	Cusick	7	\$25,340
PG Selkirk School District (92001023)	Pend Oreille	Metaline Falls	7	\$33,020
SD Carbonado School District (92000974)	Pierce	Carbonado	31	\$403,110
Evergreen El Mod	Pierce	Spanaway	29	\$11,299,690
New Bethel High	Pierce	Graham	2	\$54,097,160
Chief Leschi School HVAC	Pierce	Puyallup	25	\$19,195,750
Maritime 253: South Puget Sound Maritime Skills Center (Taco	Pierce	Tacoma	27	\$6,142,640
Skills Centers Minor Works – Northwest Career & Technical Act	Skagit	Anacortes	40	\$103,660
SD Concrete School District (92000963)	Skagit	Concrete	39	\$985,130
SD La Conner School District (92000966)	Skagit	La Conner	10	\$1,176,320

PG Conway	Skagit	Mount Vernon	39	\$22,270
PG Mill A	Skamania	Unincorporated	17	\$16,120
PG Stevenson-Carson	Skamania	Unincorporated	17	\$28,410
SD Stevenson-Carson	Skamania	Unincorporated	17	\$4,027,270
Stevenson-Carson High School (Stevenson) (92001058)	Skamania	Stevenson	17	\$575,870
SD Darrington School District (92000968)	Snohomish	Darrington	39	\$3,839,150
Jackson El Mod & Repl (N/L)	Snohomish	Everett	38	\$9,937,000
Mukilteo El Repl (N/L) Phase 1	Snohomish	Mukleteo	21	\$3,337,710
Serene Lake El Repl (N/L) Phase 1	Snohomish	Edmonds	21	\$3,634,130
Explorer Mid Repl (N/L) Phase 1	Snohomish	Everett	21	\$4,096,170
Oak Heights El Repl (N/L)	Snohomish	Lynnwood	21	\$6,686,670
Marysville School District (91000540)	Snohomish	Marysville	38	\$2,764,190
Skills Centers Minor Works – Sno-Isle Tech Skills Center (40000	Snohomish	Everett	21	\$1,482,680
Mariner High Ad	Snohomish	Everett	21	\$2,110,760
PG Freeman	Spokane	Unincorporated	9	\$16,120
PG Great Northern	Spokane	Spokane	6	\$26,870
Energy Assessment Grants (91000492)	Statewide	Statewide	98	\$3,839,150
Construction Grants	Statewide	Statewide	98	\$67,555,220
Energy Assessment Grants	Statewide	Statewide	98	\$1,382,090
PG Summit Valley School District (92000982)	Stevens	Unincorporated	7	\$26,870
PG Chewelah School District (92001014)	Stevens	Chewelah	7	\$26,870
PG Evergreen (Stevens) School District (92001022)	Stevens	Unincorporated	7	\$15,360
PG Mary Walker School District (92001006)	Stevens	Springdale	7	\$25,340
PG Onion Creek School District (92000990)	Stevens	Colville	7	\$21,500
PG Wellpinit School District (92000986)	Stevens	Unincorporated	7	\$21,500
SD Kettle Falls School District (92000955)	Stevens	Kettle Falls	7	\$3,839,150
SD Mary Walker School District (92000944)	Stevens	Springdale	7	\$697,960
SD Northport School District (92000965)	Stevens	Northport	7	\$3,839,150
SD Summit Valley School District (92000958)	Stevens	Unincorporated	7	\$147,420
PG Loon Lake	Stevens	Unincorporated	7	\$23,030
PG Northport	Stevens	Northport	7	\$24,570

SD Columbia (Stevens)	Stevens	Unincorporated	7	\$1,870,430
TC Wa He Lut School District (92000938)	Thurston	Unincorporated	2	\$593,530
PG Rainier School District (92001003)	Thurston	Rainier	20	\$34,550
SD Rainier School District (92000949)	Thurston	Rainier	20	\$263,370
PG Griffin	Thurston	Olympia	35	\$36,860
Skills Centers Minor Works – New Market Skills Center (40000	Thurston	Tumwater	22	\$787,790
PG Wahkiakum School District (92001017)	Wahkiakum	Cathlamet	19	\$26,870
SD Wahkiakum School District (92000946)	Wahkiakum	Cathlamet	19	\$303,290
PG Prescott School District (92001009)	Walla Walla	Prescott	16	\$26,870
TC Lummi School District (92000939)	Whatcom	Bellingham	42	\$3,839,150
Whatcom County Skills Center Preconstruction (91000516)	Whatcom	Bellingham	42	\$1,612,440
PG Garfield School District (92001012)	Whitman	Garfield	9	\$25,340
PG Oakesdale School District (92001005)	Whitman	Oakesdale	9	\$29,180
PG LaCrosse	Whitman	Unincorporated	9	\$24,570
PG Palouse	Whitman	Palouse	9	\$20,730
PG Steptoe	Whitman	Colfax	9	\$30,710
TC Yakama School District 1 (92000935)	Yakima	Toppenish	14	\$1,190,140
TC Yakama School District 2 (92000936)	Yakima	Toppenish	14	\$2,532,300
PG Mabton School District (92000992)	Yakima	Mabton	14	\$21,500
SD Mabton School District (92000945)	Yakima	Mabton	14	\$423,840